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AUTOMATIC CHICKEN COOP DOOR
USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support




1

AUTOMATIC CHICKEN
COOP DOOR

MODEL: JUMCC07

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions

carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the

product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Instruction
Please Read This Manual Thoroughly Before Installing!

1. Measure Coop Hole
Measure the opening of your chicken coop hole approximately 11 inch
wide and 12 9/16 inch high. Measure twice and cut once. You can
also cut the hole after the rails are complete.

2. Install Guide Rails and Door
The door can be mounted inside or outside of your coop.
However, it is generally recommended to mount it inside. Mount guide
rails approximately 11 inch apart (from inside to inside), ensuring they
are parallel with each other. Ensuring the door can slide easily all the
way up and down.

3. Install the Actuator Rod to the Door
Attach the rod to the door and insert the door into the rails.

4. Mount the Actuator Rod to the Wall
Measure where to drill the hole for the actuator mounting bolt. Connect
the controller box to the actuator rod, and plug in the power, cover the
light sensor with a dark color towel.The rod will extend all the way
(about 11 13/16 inch.) The distance between two holes in the actuator
rod is 29 11/16 inch when the rod extends all the way. Ensure the
actuator is straight up and down. Then mark the hole location. Test
position by moving the actuator rod all the way in and out to ensure the
position you want. Mount the top of the actuator.

5. Mount the Automatic Controller Box
Determine the location for the controller. Ensure the wires are long
enough to reach.Mount the controller using the two hanger kits provided.
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6. Connect Wires
Plug the power supply barrel plug into the controller in the left "IN" side.
Plug the actuator barrel connector in the right "OUT" side.

SPECIFICATIONS
Model JUMCC07
Adaptor 220~240V, 50Hz, DC 12 V
Power 30W

Parts list
n Chicken flap× 1

n Controller box×1

n Infrared sensor×1

n Linear drive×1

n Remote controls×2

n Power supply× 1

n Installation kit× 1



4

Installation

1. Cut Coop Hole

11 inch wide, 12 9/16 inch high
Measure twice and cut once

2. Install Guide Rails

Approximately 11 inch apart from
inside to insideEnsure the door can
slide easily

3. Install the Door

Attach the rod to the door andinsert
the door into the rails

4. Mount the Actuator Rod

The distance between two holes in
the actuator rod is29 11/16 inch
when the rod extends
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5. Connect Wires
Plug the power into "IN", plug the actuator into "OUT

Diagram of Screw Mounting
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1. Please take a few minutes to look at the following. different working
interfaces before using.
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Description of wireless remote control

FAQ
Q1: The motor is not working?

A: Please Press K5 button to check to motor.

Q2: Can I buy replacement remote controls?

A: Yes, up to 40 remote controls can be configured.

Q3: Is there an install video?

A: Link: https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

Q4:What size battery do the remotes take?

A: 12V 27A battery is needed but NOT INCLUDED.

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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Product Structure Diagram

NO. Prat Name NO. Prat Name
1 Door Frame Rails 5 Control Box
2 Door Frame 6 Control Circuit Board
3 Push Rod Motor 7 Control Box Cover
4 Power Adapter (EU) 8 Infrared Sensor
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Manufacturer:Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC REP E-CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk support och E-garanticertifikat e https://www.vevor.com/support

AUTOMATISKT KYCKLINGHUS DÖRR
ANVÄNDARE MANUELL

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i förse dig med konkurrenskraftiga verktyg pris.
"Spara "Half", "Half Price " eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss endast representerar en
uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de större
toppmärken och gör inte nödvändigtvis innebära att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg erbjöds av oss. Du

är vänligen påminns om att noggrant kontrollera när du är gör en beställning hos oss om du är
faktiskt spara hälften i jämförelse med de största varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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AUTOMATISK
KYCKLING
COOP DÖRR

MODELL : JUMCC07

BEHOV HJÄLP? KONTAKTA USA!
Ha produkt frågor? Behov teknisk​ stöd? Behaga känsla gratis till
kontakta oss:

Teknisk support och E- garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är originalet instruktion, vänligen läs alla manuell instruktioner

försiktigt före användning. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara föremål för

produkt du mottagen. Förlåt mig oss att vi inte kommer meddela dig igen

https://www.vevor.com/support
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om det finns någon teknik eller programvara uppdateringar om våra
produkt.

Instruktion
Behaga Läs detta Manuell Tho ungefär Före Installerar!

1. Mät hönshuset Hål
Mäta de öppning av din kyckling coop hål cirka 11 tum bred och 12 16
september tum hög. Mät två gånger och skär en gång. Du kan också
skära hålet efter att skenorna är komplett.

2. Installationsguide Skenor och Dörr
Dörren kan vara monterad inuti eller utanför av din coop. Men det
är i allmänhet rekommenderas att montera den inuti. Monteringsguide
räls ungefär 11 inkl . h isär (från inuti till inuti), se till att de är parallellt
med varje andra. Att säkerställa dörr burk glida lätt alla vägen upp och
ner.

3. Montera manöverstången på Dörr
Fäst stången på dörren och sätt in dörr in i räls.

4. Montera ställdonsstången på väggen
Mät var hålet ska borras för ställdonet eller monteringen bult. Anslut de
kontroller låda till de ställdon stång, och plugg i de driva, täck över ljus
sensor med en mörk färgad handduk. Den stång vilja förlänga alla de
sätt (om 11 13/16 tum.) De avstånd mellan två hål i de ställdon stång
är 29 november 2016 tum när de stång sträcker sig alla de sätt.
Säkerställa de ställdon är rakt upp och ner. Sedan Markera hålets plats.
Testa placera av flyttar​ ställdon stången hela vägen in och ut för att
säkerställa position du vill ha. Montera bästa av ställdon.
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5. Montera den automatiska styrenheten
Bestäm plats för styrenheten. Säkerställ att ledningar är lång tillräckligt till
nå.Mount styrenheten med hjälp av de två galgesatser försedd.

6. Anslut kablar
Plugg de driva förse fat plugg till de kontrollrulle​ i de vänster "I" sida.
Plugg de ställdon cylinderkontakten i höger "UT" sida.

SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell JUMCC07
Adapter 220~240V, 50Hz, likström 12 V
Driva 30W

Delar lista
n Kyckling flik × 1

n Kontroller låda ×1

n Infraröd sensor ×1

n Linjär kör ×1

n Avlägsen kontroller ×2

n Driva utbud × 1

n Installation kit × 1
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Installation

1. Klipp hönshuset Hål

11 tum bred, 12 september 16 tum
hög Mäta två gånger och klipp en
gång

2. Installationsguide Skenor

Cirka 28 cm från insidan Se till att
dörren kan glida lätt

3. Installera Dörr

Fäst stången på dörren andins ert
de dörren in i räls

4. Montera ställdonsstången

Avståndet mellan två hål i ställdon
stång är29 11/16 tum när stången
sträcker sig
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5. Anslut kablar
Anslut strömmen till "IN", plugg de ställdon in i o "UT

Diagram över skruvmontering
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1. Ta gärna några minuter att titta på de följande. olika arbetssätt
gränssnitt före använder.
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Beskrivning av trådlös fjärrkontroll

Vanliga frågor
F1: Den motorn är fungerar inte?

A: Behaga Tryck K5 knappen för att kontrollera motor.

F2: Kan Jag köp ersättning fjärrkontroller ?

A: Ja, upp till 40 fjärrkontroller kontroller kan vara konfigurerad.

Fråga 3: Finns det en Insta -video?

A: Länk : https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

F4: Vilken storlek batteri gör fjärrkontrollerna ta?

A: 12V 27A batteri behövs men INTE INGÅR.
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Produktstrukturdiagram​ ​ ​ ​

INGA. Prat-namn INGA. Prat-namn
1 Dörrkarmsskenor 5 Kontrollbox
2 Dörrkarm 6 Styrkretskort
3 Tryckstångsmotor 7 Kontrollboxens lock
4 Strömadapter (EU) 8 Infraröd sensor
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 kanadensiska republiken.

Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 91730

EG-
represent
ant

E- CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr . 69, 60329 Frankfurt är Huvudsaklig .

Storbritan
nien
REP

YH-KONSULTATION BEGRÄNSAD.

C/ O YH Konsulttjänster Begränsad Kontor 147,
Centurion Hus , London Väg , Staines - upon - Thames ,
Surrey , TW18 4AX​



Stöd och E-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technische ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat op
https://www.vevor.com/support

AUTOMATISCHE KIPPENHOUT DEUR
GEBRUIKER HANDMATIG

Wij blijven ons inzetten voor u voorzien van tools met concurrerende prijs.
"Redden Half", "Halve prijs " of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die worden gebruikt door ons alleen

vertegenwoordigt een
schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te kopen in

vergelijking met de grote
topmerken en doet niet betekent noodzakelijkerwijs alles te bestrijken categorieën van

gereedschappen aangeboden door ons. Jij
Zijn vriendelijk eraan herinnerd om zorgvuldig te controleren wanneer u een bestelling plaatsen bij ons

als je Zijn
daadwerkelijk besparen de helft vergeleken met de grote topmerken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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AUTOMATISCHE KIP
COOP DEUR

MODEL : JUMCC07

BEHOEFTE HULP? CONTACT ONS!
Hebben product vragen? Behoefte technisch​ steun? Alsjeblieft
gevoel vrij naar contact ons:

Technische ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat ate
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is het origineel instructie, lees alles alstublieft handmatig instructies

voorzichtig vóór gebruik. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product zal onderworpen zijn aan de

product dat u ontvangen. Vergeef me alsjeblieft ons dat we niet zullen u

https://www.vevor.com/support
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opnieuw informeren als er technologie of software is updates over onze
product.

Instructie
Alsjeblieft Lees dit Handmatig Hoewel ongeveer Voor Installeren!

1. Meet Coop Gat
Meeteenheid de opening van jouw kip kippenhok gat ongeveer 11 duim
breed En 12 9/16 2,5 cm hoog. Meet twee keer en zaag één keer. Je
kunt het gat ook zagen nadat de rails zijn geplaatst. compleet.

2. Installatiehandleiding Rails en Deur
De deur kan zijn gemonteerd binnen of buiten van jouw coöperatie.
Het is echter is algemeen aanbevolen om het binnen te monteren.
Montagegids rails ongeveer 11 inch h uit elkaar (van binnen naar binnen),
ervoor zorgen dat ze Zijn parallel met elk ander. Zorgen voor de deur
kan glijbaan gemakkelijk alle de weg omhoog en naar beneden.

3. Installeer de actuatorstang op de Deur
Bevestig de stang aan de deur en plaats de deur in de rails.

4. Monteer de actuatorstang aan de muur
Meet waar het gat voor de aandrijving of montage moet worden geboord
bout. Verbinden de controller doos naar de actuator hengel, En plug in
de stroom, bedek de licht sensor met A donker gekleurde handdoek.De
hengel zullen verlengen alle de manier (over 11 13/16 inch.) De
afstand tussen twee gaten in de actuator hengel is 29 11/16 duim
wanneer de hengel strekt zich uit alle de manier. Ervoor zorgen de
actuator is recht omhoog en omlaag. Dan Markeer de locatie van het gat.
Test positie door het verplaatsen van de actuator de staaf helemaal in en
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uit om ervoor te zorgen dat de positie die u wenst. Monteer de bovenkant
van de actuator.

5. Monteer de automatische controllerbox
Bepaal de locatie voor de controller. Zorg ervoor dat de draden Zijn lang
genoeg naar bereiken.Berg de controller die de twee gebruikt hangerkits
mits.

6. Draden aansluiten
Plug de stroom levering loop plug naar binnen de controleur​ in de links
"IN" kant. Plug de actuator vatconnector in de rechts "UIT" kant.

SPECIFICATIES
Model JUMCC07
Adapter 220~240V, 50 Hz, gelijkstroom 12 V
Stroom 30W

Onderdelen lijst
N Kip klep × 1

N Controller doos ×1

N Infrarood sensor ×1

N Lineair schijf ×1

N Op afstand bedieningselementen ×2

N Stroom levering × 1

N Installatie set ×1
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Installatie

1. Snij Coop Gat

28 cm breed, 12 9/16 duim hoog
Meeteenheid twee keer en snijd
eenmaal

2. Installatiehandleiding Rails

Ongeveer 11 inch uit elkaar van
binnenuit naar binnenZorg ervoor
dat de deur gemakkelijk kan
schuiven

3. Installeer de Deur

Bevestig de stang aan de deur
andins ert de deur naar de rails

4. Monteer de actuatorstang

De afstand tussen twee gaten in de
actuator hengel is29 11/16 inch
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wanneer de staaf strekt zich uit

5. Draden aansluiten
Sluit de stroom aan op "IN", plug de actuator naar binnen "UIT
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Diagram van schroefmontage

1. Neem er een paar minuten om naar te kijken de volgen.
verschillende werkwijzen interfaces voor gebruiken.
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Beschrijving van de draadloze afstandsbediening
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Veelgestelde vragen
V1: De motor is werkt het niet?

A: Alsjeblieft Druk op K5 knop om te controleren motor.

Q2: Kan I vervanging kopen afstandsbedieningen ?

A: Ja, tot 40 afstandsbedieningen controles kunnen zijn geconfigureerd.

Vraag 3: Is er een alle video's installeren?

A: Link : https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

Vraag 4:Welke maat batterij doen de afstandsbedieningen nemen?

A: Er is een 12V 27A-batterij nodig Maar NIET INBEGREPEN.

Productstructuurdiagram​ ​ ​ ​

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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NEE. Prat-naam NEE. Prat-naam
1 Deurkozijnrails 5 Bedieningskast
2 Deurkozijn 6 Besturingsprintplaat
3 Duwstangmotor 7 Deksel van de regelkast
4 Stroomadapter (EU) 8 Infraroodsensor
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166
Anaheim Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC REP E- CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr . 69, 60329 Frankfurt ben Voornaamst .

VK REP
YH CONSULTING BEPERKT.

C/ O YH Advies Beperkt Kantoor 147, Centurion Huis ,
Londen Weg , Staines - upon - Thames , Surrey , TW 18
4 AX



Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support
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Wsparcie techniczne i Certyfikat e- gwarancji https://www.vevor.com/support

AUTOMATYCZNY KURNIK DRZWI
UŻYTKOWNIK PODRĘCZNIK

Nadal jesteśmy zaangażowani w zapewniamy Ci narzędzia konkurencyjne cena.
"Ratować Połowa”, „Połowa ceny ” lub jakiekolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia przez nas tylko

reprezentuje jakiś
szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu do

większych
najlepsze marki i robi nie koniecznie oznaczać pokrycie wszystkiego kategorie narzędzi oferowany

przez nas. Ty
Czy uprzejmie przypominamy o dokładnym sprawdzeniu, kiedy jesteś składanie zamówienia u nas

jeśli ty Czy
faktycznie oszczędzając o połowę w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.
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AUTOMATYCZNY
KURCZAK
KLATKA
DRZWI

MODEL : JUMCC07

POTRZEBOWAĆ POMOCY? KONTAKT NAS!
Mieć produkt pytania? Potrzebować techniczny​ wsparcie? Proszę
czuć bezpłatny Do kontakt nas:

Wsparcie techniczne i Certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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To jest oryginał instrukcja, proszę przeczytać wszystko podręcznik
instrukcje

ostrożnie przed użyciem. VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo do
jednoznacznej interpretacji naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu
powinien podlegać

produkt, który otrzymane. Proszę wybaczyć nas, że nie będziemy
poinformuję cię ponownie czy istnieje jakaś technologia lub
oprogramowanie aktualizacje na naszym produkt.

Instrukcja
Proszę Przeczytaj to Podręcznik Tho mniej więcej Zanim Instalowanie!

1. Zmierz Coop Otwór
Mierzyć ten otwór z twój kurczak klatka otwór około 11 cal szeroki I 12
9/16 Cal wysokości. Zmierz dwa razy i odetnij raz. Możesz również
wyciąć otwór po ułożeniu szyn. kompletny.

2. Przewodnik instalacji Szyny i Drzwi
Drzwi mogą Być zmontowany wewnątrz lub na zewnątrz z twój
spółdzielnia. Jednakże, Jest ogólnie Zaleca się montaż wewnątrz.
Przewodnik montażowy szyny około 11 cale h oprócz (z wewnątrz Do
wewnątrz), zapewniając im Czy równolegle z każdy Inny. Zapewnienie
drzwi Móc slajd łatwo Wszystko droga w górę i w dół.

3. Zamontuj pręt siłownika do Drzwi
Przymocuj pręt do drzwi i włożyć drzwi do szyny.

4. Zamontuj pręt siłownika na ścianie
Zmierz, gdzie wywiercić otwór na siłownik lub mocowanie śruba. Połącz
ten kontroler skrzynka Do ten aparat pręt, I wtyczka W ten moc, zakryj
światło czujnik z A ciemny kolorowy ręcznik. pręt będzie rozszerzyć
Wszystko ten sposób (o 11 13/16 cal.) Ten dystans między dwa dziury
W ten aparat pręt Jest 29 11/16 cal Kiedy ten pręt rozciąga się
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Wszystko ten sposób. Zapewnić ten aparat Jest prosto w górę i w dół.
Potem zaznacz miejsce otworu. Test pozycja przez przenoszenie​
aparat pręt do końca, aby zapewnić stanowisko, które chcesz. Zamontuj
szczyt z aparat.

5. Zamontuj skrzynkę sterownika automatycznego
Określić lokalizacja kontrolera. Upewnij się, że przewody Czy długi
wystarczająco Do Zasięg.Mount kontroler używający dwóch zestawy
wieszaków pod warunkiem, że.

6. Podłącz przewody
Wtyczka ten moc dostarczać beczka wtyczka do ten rolka kontrolna W
ten lewy "W" strona. Wtyczka ten aparat złącze beczkowe w w prawo
"OUT" strona.

SPECYFIKACJE
Model JUMCC07
Adapter 220~240V, 50Hz, DC 12 V
Moc 30 W

Strony lista
N Kurczak klapa × 1

N Kontroler pudełko ×1

N Podczerwony czujnik ×1

N Liniowy napęd ×1

N Zdalny sterowanie ×2

N Moc dostawa × 1
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N Instalacja zestaw ×1
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Instalacja

1. Wytnij kurnik Otwór

11 cali szerokości, 12 9/16 cal
wysoki Mierzyć dwa razy i tnij raz

2. Przewodnik instalacji Szyny

Około 11 cali od siebie od
wewnątrz do środkaUpewnij się, że
drzwi można łatwo przesuwać

3. Zainstaluj Drzwi

Przymocuj pręt do drzwi andins ert
ten drzwi do szyny

4. Zamontuj pręt siłownika

Odległość między dwoma otworami
w aparat pręt is29 11/16 cala, gdy
pręt się wydłuża
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5. Podłącz przewody
Podłącz zasilanie do "IN", wtyczka ten aparat do​ "NA ZEWNĄTRZ

Schemat montażu śrubowego
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1. Proszę wziąć kilka minut na obejrzenie ten następny. różne prace
interfejsy zanim używając.
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Opis pilota bezprzewodowego

Często zadawane pytania
Pytanie 1: silnik jest nie działa?
A: Proszę Naciśnij K5 przycisk do zaznaczenia silnik.

P2: Czy można I kupić zamiennik zdalne sterowanie?

A: Tak, do 40 pilotów sterowanie może Być skonfigurowano.

Pytanie 3: Czy jest zainstalować wideo?

A: Link: https://yout u.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

P4: Jaki rozmiar bateria do pilotów Brać?

A: Potrzebny jest akumulator 12V 27A Ale NIE DOŁĄCZONY.

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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Diagram struktury produktu​ ​

NIE. Prat Name NIE. Prat Name
1 Szyny ościeżnicowe 5 Skrzynka sterownicza

2 Ościeżnica 6 Płytka obwodu
sterującego

3 Silnik popychacza 7 Pokrywa skrzynki
sterowniczej

4 Zasilacz (UE) 8 Czujnik podczerwieni
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Producent: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD Nowa Południowa Walia 2122 Australia

Zaimportowano do USA: Sanven Technology Sp. z o.o. Apartament 250 ,
9166 Anaheim Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Przedstaw
iciel WE

E- CrossStu Sp. z o.o.

Mainzer Landstr . 69, 60329 Frankfurt jestem Główny .

Wielka
Brytania
ROZPUST
NIK

YH CONSULTING OGRANICZONY.

C/ O YH Ordynacyjny Ograniczony Biuro 147, Centurion
Dom , Londyn Road , Staines - upon - Thames , Surrey ,
TW 18 4 AX
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Support technique et Cer t i f icat de garantie électronique
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POULETIER AUTOMATIQUE PORTE
UTILISATEUR MANUEL

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils compétitifs prix.
"Sauvegarder Moitié", "Moitié Prix " ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous seulement

représente un
estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport

aux principaux
grandes marques et fait pas signifie nécessairement couvrir tous les catégories d'outils offert par nous.

Vous
sont nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier attentivement lorsque vous êtes passer une

commande auprès de nous si tu sont
réellement économiser la moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.
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POULET
AUTOMATIQU
E
COOPÉRATIV
E PORTE

MODÈLE : JUMCC07

BESOIN Besoin d'aide ? Contactez-nous
NOUS!

Avoir produit des questions? Besoin technique​ soutien? S'il te plaît
sentir gratuit à contact nous:

Support technique et Certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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C'est l'original instruction, s'il vous plaît lisez tout manuel instructions

soigneusement avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement son manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit doit être
soumis à la

produit que vous reçu. S'il vous plaît pardonnez nous que nous ne le
ferons pas vous informer à nouveau s'il existe une technologie ou un
logiciel mises à jour sur notre produit.

Instruction
S'il te plaît Lisez ceci Manuel Tho à peu près Avant Installation !

1. Mesure Coop Trou
Mesure le ouverture de ton poulet coopérative trou environ 11 pouce
large et 12 9/16 1 pouce de hauteur. Mesurez deux fois et coupez une
fois. Vous pouvez également découper le trou après la pose des rails.
complet.

2. Guide d'installation Rails et Porte
La porte peut être monté à l'intérieur ou à l'extérieur de ton
coopérative. Cependant, il est en général il est recommandé de le
monter à l'intérieur. Guide de montage rails environ 11 pouce​ à part
(depuis à l'intérieur à à l'intérieur), s'assurer qu'ils sont parallèlement à
chaque autre. Assurer la porte peut glisser facilement tous le chemin
vers le haut et vers le bas.

3. Installez la tige de l'actionneur sur le Porte
Fixez la tige à la porte et insérer le porte dans le rails.

4. Montez la tige de l'actionneur sur le mur
Mesurer où percer le trou pour l'actionneur ou le montage boulon.
Connecter le contrôleur boîte à le actionneur tige, et prise dans le
pouvoir, couvrir le lumière capteur avec un sombre serviette de
couleur.La tige volonté étendre tous le chemin (à propos 11 13/16
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pouce.) Le distance entre deux trous dans le actionneur tige est 29
11/16 pouce quand le tige s'étend tous le chemin. Assurer le
actionneur est tout droit de haut en bas. Puis marquer l'emplacement du
trou. Test position par déplacer le actionneur tige à fond pour assurer la
position que vous souhaitez. Montez le haut de la actionneur.

5. Montez le boîtier de commande automatique
Déterminer le emplacement pour le contrôleur. Assurer la fils sont long
assez à atteindre.Mont le contrôleur utilisant les deux kits de suspension
fourni.

6. Connecter les fils
Prise le pouvoir fournir baril prise dans le rouleau de contrôle dans le
gauche "DANS" côté. Prise le actionneur connecteur de barillet dans le
droite "OUT" côté.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES
Modèle JUMCC07

Adaptateur 220~240V, 50 Hz, DC 12 V
Pouvoir 30 W

Parties liste
n Poulet rabat × 1

n Contrôleur boîte ×1

n Infrarouge capteur ×1

n Linéaire lecteur ×1

n Télécommande contrôles ×2
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n Pouvoir approvisionnement × 1

n Installation trousse ×1



5

Installation

1. Couper Coop Trou

11 pouces de large, 12 9/16 pouce
haut Mesure deux fois et couper une
fois

2. Guide d'installation Rails

Environ 11 pouces de distance de
l'intérieur à l'intérieurAssurez-vous
que la porte peut coulisser
facilement

3. Installez le Porte

Fixez la tige à la porte andins ert le
porte dans le rails

4. Montez la tige de l'actionneur

La distance entre deux trous dans
le actionneur tige est29 11/16



6

pouce lorsque le la tige s'étend

5. Connecter les fils
Branchez l'alimentation sur « IN », prise le actionneur dans​ "DEHORS
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Schéma de montage à vis

1. S'il vous plaît, prenez-en quelques-uns minutes pour regarder le
suivant. fonctionnement différent interfaces avant en utilisant.
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Description de la télécommande sans fil
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FAQ
Q1 : Le le moteur est ne fonctionne pas ?

UN: S'il te plaît Appuyez sur K5 bouton pour vérifier moteur.

Q2 : Peut je acheter un remplacement télécommandes ?

R : Oui, jusqu'à 40 télécommandes les contrôles peuvent être configuré.

Q3 : Y a-t-il un installer la vidéo ?

UN: Lien : https://yout u.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

Q4 : Quelle taille la batterie des télécommandes prendre?

UN: Une batterie 12V 27A est nécessaire mais PAS COMPRIS.

Diagramme de structure du produit

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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NON. Nom de Prat NON. Nom de Prat
1 Rails de cadre de porte 5 Boîtier de commande

2 Cadre de porte 6 Carte de circuit de
contrôle

3 Moteur à tige de
poussée 7 Couvercle du boîtier de

commande
4 Adaptateur secteur (UE) 8 Capteur infrarouge
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.

Importé en AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTBOIS
NSW 2122 Australie

Importé à États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPRÉSEN
TANT DE
LA CE

E- CrossStu GmbH

Mayence Landstr .69, 60329 Francfort suis Principal .

ROYAUM
E-UNI
REPRÉSEN
TANT

YH CONSULTING LIMITÉ.

C/ O YH Consultant Limité Bureau 147, Centurion
Maison , Londres Route , Staines - upon - Thames ,
Surrey , TW 18 4 AX
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AUTOMATISCHER HÜHNERSTALL TÜR
BENUTZER HANDBUCH

Wir engagieren uns weiterhin für bieten Ihnen Werkzeuge mit wettbewerbsfähigen Preis.
"Speichern Halb", "Halber Preis " oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke verwendet von uns nur stellt dar ein
Schätzung der Einsparungen, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu

den großen profitieren könnten
Top-Marken und tut nicht bedeutet nicht zwangsläufig, alle Kategorien von Werkzeugen angeboten

von uns. Sie
Sind Bitte überprüfen Sie sorgfältig, wenn Sie eine Bestellung aufgeben mit uns wenn du Sind

tatsächlich sparen die Hälfte im Vergleich zu den Top-Großmarken.
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AUTOMATISCHES
HÜHNCHEN
COOP TÜR

MODELL : JUMCC07

BRAUCHEN HILFE? KONTAKT UNS!
Haben Produkt Fragen? Brauchen technisch​ Unterstützung? Bitte
fühlen frei Zu Kontakt uns:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat ate
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist das Original Anweisung, bitte alles lesen Handbuch
Anweisungen

sorgfältig vor der Inbetriebnahme. VEVOR behält sich eine klare
Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Produkts soll unterliegen dem

Produkt Sie erhalten. Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir nicht informiere
dich nochmal ob es Technologien oder Software gibt Updates zu
unserem Produkt.

Anweisung
Bitte Lesen Sie dies Handbuch Tho grob Vor Installation läuft!

1. Coop messen Loch
Messen Die Öffnung von dein Huhn Genossenschaft Loch etwa 11 Zoll
breit Und 12 9/16 Zoll hoch. Zweimal messen und einmal schneiden. Sie
können das Loch auch schneiden, nachdem die Schienen vollständig.

2. Installationsanleitung Schienen und Tür
Die Tür kann Sei montiert innen oder draußen von dein
Genossenschaft. Es Ist allgemein Es wird empfohlen, es innen zu
montieren. Montageanleitung Schienen ca. 11 Zoll h auseinander (aus
innen Zu innen), sicherzustellen, dass sie Sind parallel zu jede andere.
Sicherstellung der Tür dürfen gleiten leicht alle der Weg nach oben und
runter.

3. Installieren Sie die Betätigungsstange an der Tür
Befestigen Sie die Stange an der Tür und legen Sie die Tür in die
Schienen.

4. Montieren Sie die Betätigungsstange an der Wand
Messen Sie, wo das Loch für den Antrieb oder die Montage gebohrt
werden soll Bolzen. Verbinden Die Regler Kasten Zu Die Stellantrieb
Stange, Und Stecker In Die Leistung, decken Sie die Licht Sensor mit A
dunkel Farbe Handtuch.Die Stange Wille verlängern alle Die Weg (um
11 13/16 Zoll.) Der Distanz zwischen zwei Löcher In Die Stellantrieb
Stange Ist 29.11.16 Zoll Wann Die Stange erweitert alle Die Weg.
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Sicherstellen Die Stellantrieb Ist gerade nach oben und unten. Dann
Markieren Sie die Position des Lochs. Testen Position von Bewegen der
Stellantrieb Stange ganz hinein und heraus, um sicherzustellen, Position,
die Sie möchten. Montieren Sie die Spitze der Stellantrieb.

5. Montieren Sie die automatische Steuerbox
Bestimmen Sie die Standort für den Controller. Stellen Sie sicher, dass
Drähte Sind lang genug Zu erreichen.Mount den Controller über die
beiden Aufhänger-Kits bereitgestellt.

6. Kabel anschließen
Stecker Die Leistung liefern Fass Stecker hinein Die Steuerrolle​ In Die
links "IN" Seite. Stecker Die Stellantrieb Hohlstecker im rechts "AUS"
Seite.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
Modell JUMCC07
Adapter 220~240 V, 50 Hz, Gleichstrom 12 V
Leistung 30 W

Ersatzteile Liste
N Huhn Klappe × 1

N Regler Schachtel ×1

N Infrarot Sensor ×1

N Linear Laufwerk ×1

N Fernbedienung Bedienelemente ×2

N Leistung Versorgung × 1
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N Installation Bausatz ×1



5

Installation

1. Coop schneiden Loch

11 Zoll breit, 12. 9./16. Zoll hoch
Messen zweimal und schneiden
einmal

2. Installationsanleitung
Schienen

Etwa 11 Zoll Abstand von innen
nach innenStellen Sie sicher, dass
die Tür leicht gleiten kann

3. Installieren Sie die Tür

Befestigen Sie die Stange an der
Tür andins ert Die Tür in die

4. Montieren Sie die
Antriebsstange

Der Abstand zwischen zwei
Löchern im Stellantrieb Stange
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Schienen is29 11/16 Zoll, wenn die Stange
verlängert

5. Kabel anschließen
Stecken Sie den Strom in "IN", Stecker Die Stellantrieb hinein​ "AUS
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Diagramm der Schraubmontage

1. Bitte nehmen Sie sich ein paar Minuten zum Anschauen Die
Folgendes. verschiedene Arbeits Schnittstellen vor verwenden.



8

Beschreibung der drahtlosen Fernbedienung
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Häufig gestellte Fragen
Q1: Die Motor ist funktioniert nicht?

A: Bitte Drücken Sie K5 Schaltfläche zum Überprüfen Motor.

F2: Kann ICH Ersatz kaufen Fernbedienungen ?

A: Ja, bis zu 40 Remote Kontrollen können Sei konfiguriert.

Frage 3: Gibt es eine Video installieren ?

A: Link : https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

F4:Welche Größe Batterie tun die Fernbedienungen nehmen?

A: 12V 27A Batterie wird benötigt Aber NICHT INKLUSIVE.

Produktstrukturdiagramm​ ​ ​ ​

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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NEIN. Trottelname NEIN. Trottelname
1 Türrahmenschienen 5 Kontrollkästchen
2 Türrahmen 6 Steuerplatine
3 Schubstangenmotor 7 Steuerkastenabdeckung
4 Netzteil (EU) 8 Infrarotsensor
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert nach USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim
Ort, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EG -
Vertreter

E -CrossStu GmbH

Mainzer Landstr . 69, 60329 Frankfurt Bin Hauptsächlich
.

Vereinigt
es
Königreic
h REP

YH-BERATUNG BESCHRÄNKT.

C/ O YH Beratung Beschränkt Büro 147, Zenturio Haus ,
London Road , Staines - upon - Thames , Surrey , TW
18 4 AX
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POLLAIO AUTOMATICO PORTA
UTENTE MANUALE

Continuiamo ad impegnarci per fornirti strumenti competitivi prezzo.
"Salva Metà", "Metà prezzo " o altre espressioni simili utilizzate di noi soltanto rappresenta UN

stima del risparmio che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti con noi rispetto ai principali
i migliori marchi e fa non significa necessariamente coprire tutto categorie di strumenti offerto di noi. Tu
Sono si ricorda gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando si è effettuare un ordine con noi se tu

Sono
effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.
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POLLO AUTOMATICO
COOP PORTA

MODELLO : JUMCC07

BISOGNO AIUTO? CONTATTO NOI!
Avere prodotto domande? Bisogno tecnico​ supporto? Per favore
Tatto gratuito A contatto noi:

Supporto tecnico e Certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questo è l'originale istruzione, per favore leggi tutto manuale istruzioni

accuratamente prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto deve
essere soggetto al

prodotto tu ricevuto. Per favore perdonami noi che non lo faremo ti

https://www.vevor.com/support
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informo di nuovo se ci sono tecnologie o software aggiornamenti sul
nostro prodotto.

Istruzioni
Per favore Leggi questo Manuale Tho approssimativamente Prima
Installazione in corso!

1. Misura Coop Buco
Misura IL apertura Di tuo pollo cooperativa buco circa 11 pollice Largo
E 12 9/16 pollici di altezza. Misura due volte e taglia una volta. Puoi
anche tagliare il foro dopo che le guide sono completare.

2. Guida all'installazione Rotaie e Porta
La porta può Essere montato dentro o fuori Di tuo coop. Tuttavia, È
generalmente si consiglia di montarlo all'interno. Guida al montaggio
rotaie circa 11 pollice​ a parte (da dentro A dentro), assicurandosi che
Sono parallelo con ogni altro. Garantire il porta Potere diapositiva
facilmente Tutto la strada verso l'alto e giù.

3. Installare l'asta dell'attuatore sul Porta
Fissare l'asta alla porta e inserire il porta nel rotaie.

4. Montare l'asta dell'attuatore sulla parete
Misurare dove praticare il foro per l'attuatore o il montaggio bullone.
Collegare IL controllore scatola A IL attuatore asta, E tappo In IL
energia, coprire il leggero sensore con UN buio asciugamano colorato.Il
asta Volere estendere Tutto IL modo (Di 11 13/16 pollice.) IL distanza
fra due buchi In IL attuatore asta È 29 11/16 pollice Quando IL asta
estende Tutto IL modo. Garantire IL attuatore È dritto su e giù. Poi
segnare la posizione del foro. Prova posizione di spostando il attuatore
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asta completamente dentro e fuori per garantire il posizione che desideri.
Montare il superiore del attuatore.

5. Montare la scatola del controller automatico
Determinare il posizione per il controller. Assicurare il fili Sono lungo
Abbastanza A raggiungere.Monte il controller utilizzando i due kit di
grucce fornito.

6. Collegare i fili
Tappo IL energia fornitura barile tappo in IL rullo di controllo In IL Sinistra
"IN" lato. Tappo IL attuatore connettore a barilotto nel giusto "FUORI" lato.

SPECIFICHE
Modello JUMCC07

Adattatore 220~240V, 50 Hz, DC 12 Volt
Energia 30W

Parti lista
N Pollo patta × 1

N Controllore scatola ×1

N Infrarossi sensore ×1

N Lineare unità ×1

N Remoto controlli ×2

N Energia fornitura × 1

N Installazione kit × 1
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Installazione

1. Tagliare il pollaio Buco

11 pollici di larghezza, 12 9/16
pollice alto Misura due volte e
tagliare una volta

2. Guida all'installazione Rotaie

Circa 11 pollici di distanza
dall'interno verso
l'internoAssicurarsi che la porta
possa scorrere facilmente

3. Installare il Porta

Fissare l'asta alla porta andins ert IL
porta nel rotaie

4. Montare l'asta dell'attuatore

La distanza tra due fori nel
attuatore asta è29 11/16 pollici
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quando il l'asta si estende

5. Collegare i fili
Collegare l'alimentazione a "IN", tappo IL attuatore in​ "FUORI
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Schema di montaggio delle viti

1. Per favore, prendine un po' minuti per guardare IL seguente.
diverso funzionamento interfacce Prima utilizzando.
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Descrizione del telecomando senza fili
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Domande frequenti
D1: Il il motore è non funziona?
UN: Per favore Premere K5 pulsante per controllare motore.

D2: Può IO acquistare la sostituzione controlli remoti ?

A: Sì, fino a 40 telecomandi i controlli possono Essere configurato.

D3: C'è un installare il video?

UN: Collegamento : https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

D4: Che taglia? batteria per i telecomandi Prendere?

UN: È necessaria una batteria da 12 V 27 A Ma NON INCLUSO.

Diagramma della struttura del prodotto

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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NO. Nome Prat NO. Nome Prat

1 Binari del telaio della
porta 5 Scatola di controllo

2 Telaio della porta 6 Scheda di controllo

3 Motore a biella 7 Coperchio della scatola
di controllo

4
Adattatore di

alimentazione (UNIONE
EUROPEA)

8 Sensore a infrarossi
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia

Importato in Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim
Posto, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Rapprese
ntante
della CE

E- CrossStu GmbH

Magonza Landstr . 69, 60329 Francoforte Sono
Principale .

Regno
Unito
RAPPRESE
NTANTE

YH CONSULTING LIMITATO.

C/ O YH Consulenza Limitato Ufficio 147, Centurione
Casa , Londra Strada , Staines - upon - Thames , Surrey
, TW 18 4 AX
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Supporto e Certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support
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Soporte técnico y Cert i f icado de garantía electrónica
https://www.vevor.com/support

GALLINERO AUTOMÁTICO PUERTA
USUARIO MANUAL

Seguimos comprometidos con Le proporcionamos herramientas con ventajas competitivas. precio.
"Ahorrar Mitad", "Mitad de Precio " o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada por a nosotros solo

representa un
Estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en

comparación con las principales
Las mejores marcas y lo hace no necesariamente significa cubrir todo categorías de herramientas

ofrecido por Nosotros. Tú
son Le recordamos que debe verificar cuidadosamente cuando esté Realizar un pedido con a

nosotros si usted son
realmente ahorrando la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas principales.
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POLLO AUTOMÁTICO
COOPERATIV
A PUERTA

MODELO : JUMCC07

NECESIDAD ¿AYUDA? CONTACTO ¡A
NOSOTROS!

Tener producto ¿preguntas? Necesidad técnico​ ¿apoyo? Por favor
sentir gratis a contacto a nosotros:

Soporte técnico y Certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Este es el original instrucción, Por favor lea todo manual instrucciones

con cuidado Antes de operar. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación
clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto... estar
sujeto a la

producto que usted recibió. Por favor perdona nosotros que no lo
haremos informarle nuevamente Si hay alguna tecnología o software
actualizaciones sobre nuestro producto.

Instrucción
Por favor Lee esto Manual Tho aproximadamente Antes ¡Instalando!

1. Medida Coop Agujero
Medida el apertura de su pollo cooperativa agujero aproximadamente
11 pulgada ancho y 12 9/16 pulgada de alto. Mida dos veces y corte una
vez. También puede cortar el agujero después de que los rieles estén
completo.

2. Guía de instalación Rieles y Puerta
La puerta puede ser montado adentro o afuera de su cooperativa.
Sin embargo, es generalmente Se recomienda montarlo en el interior.
Guía de montaje rieles aproximadamente 11 pulgada​ aparte (de
adentro a adentro), asegurándose de que son paralelo con cada otro.
Asegurar la puerta poder deslizar fácilmente todo el camino hacia arriba
y hacia abajo.

3. Instale la varilla del actuador en el Puerta
Fije la varilla a la puerta y Insertar el puerta En el rieles.

4. Monte la varilla del actuador en la pared
Mida dónde perforar el orificio para el actuador o montaje perno.
Conectar el controlador caja a el solenoide vara, y enchufar en el fuerza,
cubrir el luz sensor con a oscuro toalla de color.La vara voluntad
extender todo el forma (acerca de 11 13/16 pulgada.) El distancia entre
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dos agujeros en el solenoide vara es 29 11/16 pulgada cuando el vara
se extiende todo el forma. Asegurar el solenoide es recto hacia arriba y
hacia abajo. Luego Marcar la ubicación del agujero. Prueba posición por
moviendo el solenoide Varilla completamente hacia adentro y hacia
afuera para asegurar la posición que desees. Monte el arriba del
solenoide.

5. Monte la caja del controlador automático
Determinar el Ubicación para el controlador. Asegúrese de que cables
son largo suficiente a alcance.Montaje El controlador que utiliza los dos
kits de perchas proporcionó.

6. Conectar cables
Enchufar el fuerza suministrar barril enchufar en el rodillo de control en el
izquierda "EN" lado. Enchufar el solenoide conector de barril en el
derecha "FUERA" lado.

PRESUPUESTO
Modelo JUMCC07

Adaptador 220 ~ 240 V, 50 Hz, corriente continua 12 voltios
Fuerza 30 W

Regiones lista
norte Pollo solapa × 1

norte Controlador caja ×1

norte Infrarrojo sensor ×1

norte Lineal unidad ×1
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norte Remoto controles ×2

norte Fuerza suministro × 1

norte Instalación equipo ×1
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Instalación

1. Cortar Coop Agujero

11 pulgadas de ancho, 12 9/16
pulgada alto Medida dos veces y
cortar una vez

2. Guía de instalación Rieles

Aproximadamente 11 pulgadas de
distancia desde el interior Hacia el
interiorAsegúrese de que la puerta
pueda deslizarse fácilmente

3. Instalar el Puerta

Fije la varilla a la puerta Andinos ert
el puerta hacia el rieles

4. Monte la varilla del actuador

La distancia entre dos agujeros en
el solenoide vara es29 11/16 de
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pulgada cuando el la varilla se
extiende

5. Conectar cables
Conecte la alimentación a "IN", enchufar el solenoide en​ "AFUERA
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Diagrama de montaje con tornillos

1. Por favor, tómate unos minutos. minutos para mirar el siguiente.
diferentes formas de trabajo interfaces antes usando.
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Descripción del control remoto inalámbrico
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Preguntas frecuentes
Q1: El El motor es ¿no funciona?
A: Por favor Presione K5 botón para marcar motor.

Q2: ¿Puede? I comprar reemplazo ¿ controles remotos ?

A: Sí, hasta 40 remotos Los controles pueden ser configurado.

Pregunta 3: ¿Hay una? ¿instalar video?

A: Enlace: https://yout u.be/4A1j6bnjTZg

Q4: ¿Qué talla? ¿La batería funciona con los controles remotos? ¿llevar?

A: Se necesita una batería de 12 V 27 A pero NO INCLUIDO.

Diagrama de estructura del producto

https://youtu.be/4A1j6bnjTZg
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NO. Nombre Prat NO. Nombre Prat

1 Rieles del marco de la
puerta 5 Caja de control

2 Marco de la puerta 6 Placa de circuito de
control

3 Motor de varilla de
empuje 7 Cubierta de la caja de

control

4 Adaptador de corriente
(UE) 8 Sensor infrarrojo
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxin muyeyouxiangongsi

Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-16 09shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 CALLE ROKEVA EASTWOOD
Nueva Gales del Sur 2122 Australia

Importado a Estados Unidos: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250 , 9166
Anaheim Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Represent
ante de la
CE

E- CrossStu Sociedad Limitada

Maguncia Calle Landstr . 69, 60329 Fráncfort soy
Principal .

Reino
Unido
REPS

YH CONSULTING LIMITADO.

C/ O YH Consultante Limitado Oficina 147, Centurión
Casa , Londres Carretera , Staines - upon - Thames ,
Surrey , TW 18 4 AX



Apoyo y Certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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